
成都一洋五金专业生产低烟毒金属软管

产品名称 成都一洋五金专业生产低烟毒金属软管

公司名称 成都一洋五金有限公司

价格 6.00/米

规格参数 品牌:Driflex/一洋五金
型号:LFH-10S-19S
规格:Φ12-Φ100

公司地址 成都市高新西区天目路77号

联系电话  13348931787

产品详情

低烟毒镀锌金属软管 Low Fire Hazard Galvanized Steel Flexible Conduit
材    质： 镀锌钢带
PVC 包塑： 黑
防护等级： IP65
耐温范围： -10℃ - +90℃
拉    力： 1700N
Materials: Galvanized Steel 
PVC Coated: Black 
Protection
Rating: 

IP65

Temperature
Range:

-10℃ - +90℃ 

Tension： 1700N

型号  Part No. 规格 通径 内径(mm) 外径(mm) 弯曲半径（m
m)

包装（m/coil)

镀锌钢带（S) Inch mm I.D. O.D. Benging Radius Packing 
LFH-10S 3/8" Ф12 12.30-12.60 16.50-16.80 60.0 50
LFH-11S 1/2" Ф16 15.70-16.00 20.50-20.80 85.0 50
LFH-12S 3/4" Ф20 19.70-20.00 25.30-25.60 100.0 50
LFH-13S 1" Ф25 25.30-25.80 30.70-31.20 120.0 50
LFH-14S 1-1/4" Ф32 32.30-32.80 38.50-39.00 150.0 25
LFH-15S 1-1/2" Ф38 38.30-38.80 45.70-46.20 180.0 25
LFH-16S 2" Ф51 50.00-50.50 58.80-59.30 220.0 20
LFH-17S 2-1/2" Ф64 62.50-63.20 73.50-74.00 310.0 10
LFH-18S 3" Ф75 73.00-73.70 84.50-85.20 350.0 10
LFH-19S 4" Ф100 97.50-98.50 109.50-110.50 410.0 10



镀锌铁皮制成，表面低烟毒PVC被覆， Galvanized Steel Core, PVC coated. 
轻质结构，绝佳弯曲性能及低烟毒耐燃特性
，

Liqht weight style, excellent flexibility and 

使用于任何狭小空间或通风不良， low fire hazard low smoke.
注重生命安全等配管区域。 Use for the place with poor ventilation or the 

environment needs more secure care of any
narrow
space for electrical wiring applications. 

低烟毒不锈钢金属软管 Low Fire Hazard Stainless Steel Flexible Conduit
材    质： 不锈钢钢带
PVC 包塑： 黑
防护等级： IP65
耐温范围： -10℃ - +90℃
拉    力： 1700N
Materials: Stainless Steel
PVC Coated: Black 
Protection
Rating: 

IP65

Temperature
Range:

-10℃ - +90℃ 

Tension： 1700N

型号  Part No. 规格 通径 内径(mm) 外径(mm) 弯曲半径（m
m)

包装（m/coil)

不锈钢钢带（S
S)

Inch mm I.D. O.D. Benging Radius Packing 

LFH-10SS 3/8" Ф12 12.30-12.60 16.50-16.80 60.0 50
LFH-11SS 1/2" Ф16 15.70-16.00 20.50-20.80 85.0 50
LFH-12SS 3/4" Ф20 19.70-20.00 25.30-25.60 100.0 50
LFH-13SS 1" Ф25 25.30-25.80 30.70-31.20 120.0 50
LFH-14SS 1-1/4" Ф32 32.30-32.80 38.50-39.00 150.0 25
LFH-15SS 1-1/2" Ф38 38.30-38.80 45.70-46.20 180.0 25
LFH-16SS 2" Ф51 50.00-50.50 58.80-59.30 220.0 20
LFH-17SS 2-1/2" Ф64 62.50-63.20 73.50-74.00 310.0 10
LFH-18SS 3" Ф75 73.00-73.70 84.50-85.20 350.0 10
LFH-19SS 4" Ф100 97.50-98.50 109.50-110.50 410.0 10

不锈钢制成，表面低烟毒PVC被覆， Stainless Steel Core, PVC coated. 
轻质结构，绝佳弯曲性能及低烟毒耐燃特性
，

Liqht weight style, excellent flexibility and 

使用于任何狭小空间或通风不良， low fire hazard low smoke.
注重生命安全等配管区域。 Use for the place with poor ventilation or the 

environment needs more secure care of any
narrow
space for electrical wiring applications. 
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